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S.NO DATE DAY 

1 01-11-2024 Fri 

2 02-11-2024 Sat 
3 03 11 2024 Sur 
4 04-11-2024 Mon 
5 05-11-2024 Tue 
6 06-11-2024 Wed 
7 07 11 2024 Thu 
8 08-11-2024 Fri 
9 09-11-2024 Sat 
10 10-11-2024 Sur 
11 11 11 2024 Mon 
12 12-11-2024 Tue 
13 13-11-2024 Wed 
14 14-11-2024 Thu 
15 15 11 2024 Fri 
16 16 11 2024 Sot 
17 17-11-2024 St:fl 

18 18-11-2024 Mon 
19 19-11-2024 Tue 
20 20 11 2024 Wed 
21 21-11 2024 Thu 
22 22-11-2024 Fri 
23 23 11 2024 Sat 
24 24-11-2024 SL!'! 

25 25-11-2024 Mon 
26 26-11-2024 Tue 
27 27-11-2024 Wed 
28 28-11-2024 Thu 
29 29-11-2024 Fri 
30 30-11-2024 Sat 
31 01-12-2024 St:r. 
32 02 12 2024 Mon 
33 03-12-2024 Tue 
34 04-12-2024 Wed 
35 05-12-2024 Thu 
36 06-12-2024 Fri 

37 07-12-2024 Sat 
38 08-12-2024 Sun 
39 09-12-2024 Mon 
40 10 12 2024 Tue 
41 11-12-2024 Wed 
42 12-12-2024 Thu 
43 13-12-2024 Fri 

44 14-12-2024 Sat 
45 15 12 2024 Sun 
46 16 12 2024 Mon 
47 17 12 2024 Tue 
48 18 12 2024 Wed 
49 19-12-2024 Thu 
50 2 0 -12-2024 Fri 
51 21-12-2024 Sat 
52 22-12-2024 St..r1 

53 23-12-2024 Mon 
54 24-12-2024 Tue 
55 25-12-2024 Wed 
56 26-12-2024 Thu 
57 27-12-2024 Fri 
58 28-12-2024 Sat 
59 29-12-2024 Sun 
60 30 12 2024 Mon 
61 31-12-2024 Tue 
62 01 01 2025 Wed 
63 02-01-2025 Thu 
64 03-01-2025 Fri 
65 04-01-2025 Sat 
66 05-01-2025 S1.:t1 

67 06-01-2025 Mon 
68 07-01-2025 Tue 
69 08-01-2025 Wed 
70 09-01-2025 Thu 
71 10-01-2025 Fri 

72 11-01-2025 Sat 
73 12-01-2025 St.r 
74 13-01-2025 Mon 
75 14 01 2025 Tue 
76 15-01-2025 Wed 
77 16 01 2025 Thu 
78 17 01 2025 Fri 
79 18-01 2025 Sat 
80 19-01-2025 Sun 
81 20-01-2025 Mon 
82 21-01-2025 Tue 
83 22-01-2025 Wed 
84 23-01-2025 Thu 
85 24-01-2025 Fri 
86 25-01-2025 Sat 
87 26-01-2025 Sur 
88 27-01-2025 Mon 
89 28-01-2025 Tue 
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Academic Calendar• 2024-2025 • II Session 

II- Session 2024-2025

Particulars S.NO DATE DAY Paniculars 

C.Ommencement of I Semester Classes 92 31 01 2025 Fri 

. 93 01-02-2025 Sat Industrial Visit 
llolkfay 94 02-02-2025 Sun Holiday 

95 03 02-2025 Mon World Cancer Day Celebration 
96 04-02-2025 Tue 
97 05-02-2025 Wed 
98 06 02 2025 Thu 
99 07-02-2025 Fri OVERALL CULTURAL AND SPORTS DAY CTLEBRATION 

100 08-02-2025 Sat 
Holiday 101 09-02-2025 Sun Holiday 

102 10-02-2025 Mon 11-Sessionational Examination {for I,111,V,Vl,VIII Semesters) 
103 11 02 2025 Tue II- Sessionational Examination {for 1,111,V,Vl,VIII - Semesters) 

104 12-02-2025 Wed JI. Sessionational Examination {for 1,111,V.Vl,VIU -Semesters) 
World Diabetics Day 105 13-02-2025 Thu II-Sessionational Examination {for I,111,V,Vl,VIII -Semesters) 

106 14-02�2025 Fri JI-Sessionational Examination (for l,111,V,Vl,VIII -Semesters) 
107 15 02-202S Sat II-Sessionational Examination (for 1,111,V,Vl,VIII. Semesters) 

Holiday 108 16-02-2025 St;r, Holiday 
109 17-02-2025 Mon 
110 18-02-2025 Tue SEMINAR,WEBINAR,WORKSHOP 

111 19-02-2025 Wed 
112 20-02-2025 Thu 
113 21-02-2025 Fri 
114 22-02-2025 Sat Career Guidance Program - V,Vl,VIII Semesters 

Holiday 115 23-02-2025 Son Holiday 
116 24-02-2025 Mon 
117 25-02-2025 Tue 
118 26-02-2025 Wed 
119 27-02-2025 Thu Improvement Test ITentaive Plan) 

Commencement of Ill, V, VI, VIII Semester Oasses 120 28-02-2025 Fri Improvement Test fTentaive Plan) 
121 01-03-2025 Sat Improvement Test [Tentaive Plan} 

Holiday 122 02-03-2025 Sun Holiday 
Commenclnl? of Value Added Course {I -Sem) 123 03-03-2025 Mon 

124 0 4 -03-2025 Tue 
125 05-03-2025 Wed 
126 06-03-2025 Thu Gulcom.1 Day 
127 07-03-2025 Fri 
128 08-03-2025 Sat International Womens Day 

Hollday 129 09-03-2025 Suf'J Holiday 
130 10-03-2025 Mon 
131 11-03-2025 Tue 
132 12 03-2025 Wed World Kidney Day 
133 13-03-2025 Thu 
134 14-03-2025 Fri 

Commcncinl? of Sports & Cultural Events 2024 135 15-03-2025 Sat Word Disabled Day 
Holiday 136 16-03-2025 Sur Holiday 

Pharma Fest 2k24 137 17-03-2025 Mon 
138 18 03-2025 Tue 

Class Committee Meeting ( (for I,111,V,Vl,VIII - Semesters) 139 19-03-2025 Wed 
Completion of Value Added Course (I• Sem) 140 20-03-2025 Thu Univresity Examination starts {Tentative) 

141 21 03-2025 Fri 
142 22-03-2025 Sat 

Holiday 143 23-03-2025 Sur. Holiday 
I-Sessionational Examination (for 1.111,V,Vl,VIII -Semesters) 144 24-03-2025 Mon SWACHH BHARATH PROGRAM 

I-Sesslonational Examination {for I,111,V,Vl,VIII -Semesters) 145 25-03-2025 Tue 
Christmas 146 26-03-2025 Wed 

I Scssionational Examination {for I,111,V,Vl,VIII -Semesters) 147 27-03-2025 Thu 
I-Sessionational Examination (for I,I11,V,Vl,VIU -Semesters} 148 28-03-2025 Fri 

I-Sessionational Examination (for 1.111,V,VI.VIII -Semesters) 149 29-03-2025 Sat 
Holiday 150 30-03-2025 Sun Holiday 

I-Sessionational Examination {for 1,111. V, Vt.VIII• Semesters) 151 31-03-2025 Mon 
152 01-04-2025 Tue 

New Year 153 02 04-2025 Wed 

154 03-04 2025 Thu 
SEMINAR.WEBINAR.WORKSHOP 155 04-04-2025 Fri 

156 05-04-2025 Sat 
Holiday 157 06-04-2025 Sur Holiday 

158 07-04-2025 Mon 
EVERY WOMEN EVERY RIGHT 159 08-04-2025 Tue 

160 09-04-2025 Wed 
161 10-04-2025 Thu 
162 11-04-2025 Fri 

PONGAL CELEBRATION 163 12-04-2025 Sat 
Holiday 164 13-04-2025 S•n Holiday 

Pongal Holiday 165 14-04-2025 Mon 
Pongal Holiday 166 15-04-2025 Tue 
Pongal Holiday 167 16-04-2025 Wed 
Pongal Holktay 168 17-04-2025 Thu 
Pongal Hohday 169 18-04-2025 Fri 
Ponga\ Holiday 170 19-04-2025 Sat 

Holiday 171 20-04 2025 Sor Holiday 
172 21-04-2025 Mon Univresity Examination Ends (Tentative} 
173 22-04-2025 Tue Commencement of Practical Examination 
174 23-04-2025 Wed 
175 24-04-2025 Thu I 
176 25-04-2025 Fri I / 

VOTERS DAY AWARENESS 177 26-04-2025 Sat I -AI\IIT 
Holiday� Republic Day 178 27-04-2025 S•n Holiday V 'II' 

179 28-04-2025 Mon \\I 
180 29-04-2025 Tue 
181 30-04-2025 Wed � 

Wortd Leprosy Eradication Day V" ·: �lhr 
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POINTS DISCUSSED 

Include competitive exam books in the library. 

Participate various co curricular activities of students and staffs. 

Discussion about more industrial visits 

Chemical requirements in the laboratories 

About syllabus completion. 

NAME OF THE 

COURSE 

Pharmaceutical Organic 

Chemistry III-Theory 

Medicinal Chemistry I -

Theory 

Physical Pharmaceutics 

II-Theory

ASS-
UNIT 

COMPLETED 
1/OBSERV ATION REMARKS 

GIVEN 

2 YES 

1.5 YES 

2 YES 
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